
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Schlösserland Sachsen 

 
Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gemeinnützige GmbH  
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2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten Sachsen gemeinnützige GmbH: 
 

Castle operation Full rate Reduced rate & 

group rate 

Ticket rates for 

children aged 6-16 

& school classes in 

general 

Meissen 

Albrechtsburg 

Castle 

8.00 6.50 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Fee for guided tour of permanent exhibition for groups of 15 people and more € 

3.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) audio guide included in ticket rate 

Other concessions: 

Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

Grosssedlitz 

Baroque 

Garden 

5.00 4.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions: 

 Combined ticket discount Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden & Weesenstein 

Castle (when visiting both properties on the same day): reduced rate at the 

2
nd

 property 

 Dresden Welcome Cards: 20% discount 

 Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

 Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: € 1.00 discount per adult 
 

Rammenau 

Baroque 

Castle 

5.00 4.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 
 

Gnandstein Castle 5.00 4.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions:  

Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich” (“Seven at One Blow”) *  Page 6 
 

Kriebstein Castle 6.00 5.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions: 

 Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”) *  Page 6 

 Seniors’ Day on every Friday, except on public holidays: reduced rate 

(from age 65, promotional period February – October) 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate & 

group rate 

Ticket rates for 

children aged 6-16 

& school classes in 

general 

Mildenstein Castle 6.00 5.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other 

concessions: 

 Annual ticket Mildenstein Castle € 12.00 

 Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”) *  Page 6 

 Leipzig Card: reduced rate 

 BahnCard: reduced rate 

 Seniors’ Day on every Friday, except on public holidays: reduced rate 

(from age 65, promotional period April – October) 

Stolpen Castle 7.00 5.50 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other 

concessions: 

 Annual ticket Stolpen Castle € 10.00 

 Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: € 1.00 discount per adult 

Moritzburg Little 

Pheasant Castle 

(guided tour 

included)  

May-Oct 

6.50 5.50 3.00 

Combined ticket with Baroque Castle: € 11, reduced € 9, children & school classes 

€ 4 special exhibition at the Little Castle: € 3, reduced € 2, children & school 

classes € 1 Visitors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are 

granted free admission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (May-

Oct) 

Group rate applies to 10 people and more (advance booking recommended) 

Other concessions: 

 Dresden Welcome Cards: 10 % discount 

 Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10 % discount 

Dresden Fortress Closed until its re-opening in late 2018. 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate & 

group rate 

Ticket rates for 

children aged 6-16 

& school classes in 

general 

Altzella Monastery 

Park  

 

4.00 

 

6.00 

3.00 

 

5.00 

1.00 

 

2.00 

Combined ticket with Nossen Castle: valid 1 day, rates see above 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Guided tours: 

from 15 people: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate) | in 

English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) children daycare groups: € 

1.50 (plus applicable ticket rates) 

Minimum fee (except children groups) if fewer than 15 people: € 35.00 

 
Other concessions: 

 Saisonkarte (Seasonal pass)  € 9.00 

 Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”) *  Page 6 

Park Railway 

(Grand Garden) 

The following fares apply to the Dresden Park Railway (Grand Round Tour): 
 

Adult € 6.00 

Reduced (children from age 2): € 3.00 

Small family ticket 1 adult + max. 2 children: € 9.00 Large 

family ticket 2 adults + max. 4 children: € 15.00 Group 

fare adults (from 15 people): € 5.00 

Group fare children (from 10 children/ school students): € 

2.00 Dogs: per station € 0.50 (6 stations in total) 

Other concessions: 

 Seniors’ Day on every Thursday during the season: reduced fare 

 Parkeisenbahnsaisonkarte (Park Railway Pass, € 25.00 / year): 50 % discount 

on purchase of ticket, 1 child (aged 2-15) free if accompanied by the pass 

holder 

 Dresden Welcome Cards und Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10% discount 

 School Holiday Pass during summer holidays in Saxony: 30% discount 
 

Grand Garden: 
 

Park: free admission 

Palace: visits possible only on advance registration or as part of special events 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

& group rate 

Ticket rates for 

children aged 6-16 

& school classes in 

general 

Moritzburg Castle 

 
Nov 18, 2017 –  

Feb 25, 2018 

and 

Nov 17, 2018 –  

Mar 3, 2019 

Winter exhibition 

“Three Hazelnuts for 

Cinderella” 

 

Mar 29 – Nov 4, 2018 

Baroque 

exhibition and 

Feather Room 

 

 

8.00 6.50 1.00 

Combined ticket with Little Pheasant Castle (May-Oct): 

€ 11, reduced € 9, children & school classes € 4 

Special exhibition at the Little Castle: € 3, reduced € 2, 

children & school classes € 1 

Visitors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are granted free 

admission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (May-Oct) 

 
Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Fee for guided tour (public or groups of 15 people or more): € 2.00 plus 

applicable ticket rate audio guide (German, English, Czech): 

€ 2.00 + € 10.00 deposit 

Other concessions: 

 Dresden Welcome Cards: 10 % discount 

 Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10 % discount 

 

Nossen Castle  

 

4.00 

6.00 

3.00 

5.00 

1.00 

2.00 

Combined ticket with Altzella Monastery Park: valid for 1 day, rates see above 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Guided tours: 

From 15 people.: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate) | in 

English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) children groups: € 1.50 (plus 

applicable ticket rates) 

Minimum fee (except children groups) if fewer than 15 people: € 35.00 

 
Other concessions:  

Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”) *  Page 6 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

& group rate 

Ticket rates for 

children aged 6-16 

& school classes in 

general 

Pillnitz Palace 

& Park 

Due to the cooperation with the Dresden State Art Collections (SKD), the 

following special conditions apply to Pillnitz Palace & Park: 

 

Day ticket Museum & Park (Apr-Oct): 

Full rate 8.00 € | reduced € 6.00 | children free 

Group rate 7.00 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more  

 

Day ticket Park 

Apr-Oct: Palace Park & Palm House 

Nov- Mar: admission to Palm House & Camellia, Palace Park free 

Full rate € 3.00 | reduced 2.50 € | children free 

Group rate 2.50 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more 

 

Rochlitz Castle 5.00 4.00 1.00 

Audio guide € 2.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions:  

Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”)  see below * 

Weesenstein Castle 7.50 6.00 1.00 

Audio guide included in ticket rate 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Fee for guided tour of permanent exhibition for groups of 15 people and more € 

3.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) 

Other concessions: 

 Annual ticket (“Jahreskarte”) Weesenstein Castle: € 12.50 € (entitles to visiting 

the museum and to purchasing tickets for events or guided tours at reduced 

rates) 

 Combined ticket discount Weesenstein Castle & Grosssedlitz Baroque 

Garden (if visiting both properties on the same day): reduced rate at the 2
nd

 

property 

 Dresden Welcome Cards: 20% discount 

 Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

 Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: € 1.00 discount per adult 

 
 

* Discount Pass “Sieben auf einen Streich”  (“Seven at One Blow”): valid for Altzella, Gnandstein, 

Kriebstein, Mildenstein, Nossen, Rochlitz and Colditz. When submitting a full-rate ticket from one of 

the above properties, visitors are granted the reduced rate at the 2
nd

 property. Those who visit all 7 

properties with their “Discoverer’s Pass” will be admitted to the last property for free. 
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2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Cooperation Partners of the Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gGmbH 
 

Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

2 adults 

and max.  

4 children 

1 adult 

and max.  

2 children 

Group 

rate 

Group 

rate school 

students 

Koenigstein Fortress 

Nov 11, 2017 – Mar 29, 2018 

and 

Nov 11, 2018 – Dec 31, 2018 

Mar 30, 2018 – Oct 31, 2018 

 

 

8.00 

10.00 

 

 

6.00 

7.00 

 

 

21.00 

25.00 

 

 

13.00 

15.00 

 

 

7.00 

9.00 

 

 

3.00 

3.00 

Augustusburg Castle 

Motorbike museum 

Castle museum Combined 

ticket Special exhibition 

 

6.00 

6.00 

12.00 

8.00 

 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

6.00 

 

16.00 

16.00 

30.00 

22.00 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

6.00 

 

2.00 

2.00 

4.00 

- 

Lichtenwalde 

Castle & Park 

Treasury museum 

Admission to Park 

Combined ticket 

 

 

6.00 

2.50 

8.00 

 

 

5.00 

2.00 

6.00 

 

 

20.00 

- 

- 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

5.00 

2.00 

6.00 

 

 

2.00 

1.00 

2.50 

Scharfenstein Castle 

Castle museum 

With special exhibition 

 

5.00 

7.00 

 

4.00 

6.00 

 

13.00 

24.00 

 

- 

- 

 

4.00 

6.00 

 

2.00 

3.00 

Colditz Castle 

(guided tour included) 

9.00 7.50 29.50 - 7.50 5.50 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Family ticket Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Delitzsch Baroque Castle 5.00 2.50 12.50 4.50 (from 10 

people) 

2.00 

Prince Pueckler Park 

Bad Muskau
1
,
2
 

Exhibition New 

Palace 

Palace Tower/ 

special exhibitions 

Exhibition 

combined with 

Palace Tower/ 

special exhibition 

Palace plant nursery 

 

 

 

6.00 

 
 

3.00 

 
 

8.00 

 

 

 

 
2.00 

 

 

 

3.00 

 
 

1.50 

 
 

4.00 

 

 

 

13.00 

 
 

6.50 

 
 

17.00 

 

 

 

5.00 (from 15 

people) 
 

2.50 

 
 

7.00 

 

 

 

2.50 

 
 

1,25 

 
 

3.50 

Royal Grounds 

 Bad Elster 

free 
    

Museum 

Klippenstein 

Castle 

4.00 2.00 10.00 
 

1.00 

Eastern Ore 

Mountains Museum 

Lauenstein Castle 

4.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 (from 10 

people) 

 

Dresden Royal Palace 

(except Historical 

Green Vault) 

12.00 9.00 Children up to age 

16 free of charge 

11.00 (from 10 

people) 

 

 

 

 
1 

Park is freely accessible, guided park tours subject to a fee (can be booked on request) 
2 

April-October, daily 10 am – 6 pm, November-March closed or reduced opening hours 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Family ticket Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Dresden Zwinger 

(Zwinger Ticket) 

10.00 7.50 Children up to age 

16 free of charge 

9.00 (from 10 

people) 

 

Freudenstein Castle 10.00 5.00 22.00 8.00 (from 10 

people) 

4.00 (from 10 

people) 

Hartenfels Castle 

Hausmannsturm Tower 

Lapidarium 

Exhibition 

 

1.00 

3.00 

5.00 

 

 
 

2.00 

3.00 

 

 
 

6.50 

 

 

4.00 (from 5 

people) 

 

Schlettau Castle 

 

 

 

 
 

Combined guided tour, 

approx. 90 - 120 min 

(Castle + Passementerie 

Demonstration 

Workshop) 

5.50 
 

 

Guided 

tour: 

8.00 

 

11.00 

3.00 
 

 

Guided tour: 

4.50 

14.00 5.00 

(from 10 people) 
 

Guided tour: 

7.00 (from 10 

people) 

 

No group rate 

2.50 

 

 

Guided tour: 

4.00 (from 10 

people) 

Wackerbarth Castle, 

various guided tours 

(incl. wine tasting) 

 

From 

12.00 

 

From 6.00 

   

Klaffenbach 

Moated Castle 

5.00 3.00 
 

4.00 (from 9 

people), 

Public guided 

tour: 5.00 

 

Voigtsberg Castle 

 

 

 

Special exhibition 

6.00 

 

 

 

3.00 

3.00 

 

 

 

1.50 

14.00 

Children younger 

than 6 free 
 

 

7.00 

Children younger 

than 6 free 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2.50 (from 10 

people) 

 

Wildeck Castle 5.00 3.00 10.00 
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Castle operation Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Family ticket Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Wolkenburg Castle 4.00 2.00 
 

3.50 p.p. (from 

15 people) 
 

Booked group 

tours:  

20 € within /  

30 € outside 

opening hours 

1.50 

Wildenfels Castle 3.00 
 

children up to age 

14 free 

2.00 

(from 10 people) 
 

Guided tours or 

audio guides 

plus € 2.00 

 

Schoenfels Castle 3.00 1.00 
 

2.00 

(from 15 people) 

0,75 

(from 15 people) 

Zabeltitz Baroque 

Garden 

Park is freely accessible; guided park tours subject to fees (on request) 

Hinterglauchau Castle 

Guided castle tour 

St. Marien Chapel 

Underground 

walkways (April –Oct) 

Shed 

5.00 
 

 

1.00 
 

1.50 

 
 

1.50 

3.50 
 

6.50 

 

 

1.00 

 
 

1.00 

 
3.50 (from 15 

people) 

 

Hohnstein Castle 3.00 2.00 7.50 
  

Frohburg Castle 3.00 2.50 
 

2.00 (from 10 

people) 
 

3.00 guided tour 

(from 10 people) 

2.00 – 6.00 
 

(depending  

on demand) 

 

Gaussig House 
 

Guided tour  

April-Oct every 

1
st
 Thursday of 

the month 

 

4.50 
    

 


