

2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR) Schlösserland Sachsen

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gemeinnützige GmbH and Cooperation Partners

As per January 1, 2018 –Subject to change –



2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR)

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten Sachsen gemeinnützige GmbH:

Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general	
Meissen Albrechtsburg	8.00	6.50	1.00	
Castle	Group rate applies to 15 people and more Fee for guided tour of permanent exhibition for groups of 15 people and m 3.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) audio guide included in ticket rate Other concessions: Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate			
Grosssedlitz Baroque	5.00	4.00	1.00	
Garden	 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: Combined ticket discount Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden & Weesenstein Castle (when visiting both properties on the same day): reduced rate at the 2nd property Dresden Welcome Cards: 20% discount Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: € 1.00 discount per adult 			
Rammenau Baroque Castle	5.00 Group rate applies to 15 pe	4.00 ople and more	1.00	
Gnandstein Castle	5.00	4.00	1.00	
	Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: Discount Pass "Sieben auf einen Streich" ("Seven at One Blow") * → Page 6			
Kriebstein Castle	6.00	5.00	1.00	
	• Seniors' Day on every	ople and more auf einen Streich" ("Seven a Friday, except on public holio anal period February – Octobe	days: reduced rate	



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general		
Mildenstein Castle	6.00	5.00	1.00		
	concessions: Annual ticket Mildenst Discount Pass "Sieben Leipzig Card: reduced BahnCard: reduced rate Seniors' Day on every	Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: • Annual ticket Mildenstein Castle € 12.00 • Discount Pass "Sieben auf einen Streich" ("Seven at One Blow") * → Page 6 • Leipzig Card: reduced rate • BahnCard: reduced rate • Seniors' Day on every Friday, except on public holidays: reduced rate (from age 65, promotional period April – October)			
Stolpen Castle	7.00	5.50	1.00		
	 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: Annual ticket Stolpen Castle € 10.00 Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: € 1.00 discount per adult 				
Moritzburg Little Pheasant Castle	6.50	5.50	3.00		
(guided tour included) May-Oct	Combined ticket with Baroque Castle: € 11, reduced € 9, children & school class € 4 special exhibition at the Little Castle: € 3, reduced € 2, children & school classes € 1 <i>Visitors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are granted free admission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (MacOct)</i> Group rate applies to 10 people and more (advance booking recommended) Other concessions: • Dresden Welcome Cards: 10 % discount • Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10 % discount				
Dresden Fortress	Closed until its re-opening				



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general
Altzella Monastery Park	4.00	3.00	1.00
	6.00	5.00	2.00
Park Railway (Grand Garden)	Group rate applies to Guided tours: from 15 people: in G English € 5.00 (plus a 1.50 (plus applicable Minimum fee (excep Other concessions: • Saisonkarte (Sea: • Discount Pass "S The following fares Adult € 6.00 Reduced (children free Small family ticket 1 family ticket 2 adults fare adults (from 15 p Group fare children (2.00 Dogs: per station Other concessions: • Seniors' Day on • Parkeisenbahnsai on purchase of ticholder • Dresden Welcom • School Holiday F Grand Garden: Park: free admission	erman € 2.50 (plus applicable applicable ticket rate) childreticket rates) to children groups) if fewer the sonal pass) € 9.00 (ieben auf einen Streich" ("gapply to the Dresden Park to mage 2): € 3.00 (adult + max. 2 children: € 15.00 (beople): € 5.00 (from 10 children/ school stunted to 10.50 (6 stations in total) (every Thursday during the stational state) (Park Railway Pasteket, 1 child (aged 2-15) free Cards und Culture Passporass during summer holiday.	le ticket rate) in ren daycare groups: € than 15 people: € 35.00 Seven at One Blow") * → Page 6 Railway (Grand Round Tour) 0.00 Large Group Idents): € Reason: reduced fare as, € 25.00 / year): 50 % discount be if accompanied by the pass ort Elbe/Labe: 10% discount



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general	
Moritzburg Castle	8.00	6.50	1.00	
Nov 18, 2017 – Feb 25, 2018 and Nov 17, 2018 – Mar 3, 2019 Winter exhibition "Three Hazelnuts for Cinderella" Mar 29 – Nov 4, 2018 Baroque exhibition and Feather Room	€ 11, reduced € 9, children Special exhibition at the Litt children & school classes € Visitors of the Little Phease admission to the special exh Group rate applies to 15 per Fee for guided tour (public applicable ticket rate audio € 2.00 + € 10.00 deposit Other concessions: • Dresden Welcome Care	tors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are granted free dission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (May-Oct) up rate applies to 15 people and more for guided tour (public or groups of 15 people or more): \in 2.00 plus licable ticket rate audio guide (German, English, Czech): $00 + \in 10.00$ deposit		
Nossen Castle	Group rate applies to 15 per Guided tours: From 15 people.: in German	3.00 5.00 zella Monastery Park: valid ople and more n € 2.50 (plus applicable ticked ble ticket rate) children grou	et rate) in	
	applicable ticket rates) Minimum fee (except child) Other concessions:	ren groups) if fewer than 15 peinen Streich" ("Seven at Or	people: € 35.00	



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general			
Pillnitz Palace & Park	Due to the cooperation with the Dresden State Art Collections (SKD), the following special conditions apply to Pillnitz Palace & Park:					
	Day ticket Museum & Park (Apr-Oct): Full rate 8.00 € reduced € 6.00 children free Group rate 7.00 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more					
	Day ticket Park					
	Apr-Oct: Palace Park & Pa					
		alm House & Camellia, Palac	e Park free			
	· ·	Full rate € 3.00 reduced 2.50 € children free				
	Group rate 2.50 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more					
Rochlitz Castle	5.00	4.00	1.00			
	Audio guide € 2.00 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: Discount Pass "Sieben auf einen Streich" ("Seven at One Blow") → see below *					
Weesenstein Castle	7.50	6.00	1.00			
	 3.00 (plus applicable ticket Other concessions: Annual ticket ("Jahresh the museum and to pur rates) Combined ticket discou Garden (if visiting both property Dresden Welcome Care Culture Passport Elbe/l 	ople and more nanent exhibition for groups of rate) karte") Weesenstein Castle: € chasing tickets for events or g ant Weesenstein Castle & Gro n properties on the same day): ds: 20% discount	12.50 € (entitles to visiting guided tours at reduced osssedlitz Baroque a reduced rate at the 2 nd			

^{*} Discount Pass "Sieben auf einen Streich" ("Seven at One Blow"): valid for Altzella, Gnandstein, Kriebstein, Mildenstein, Nossen, Rochlitz and Colditz. When submitting a full-rate ticket from one of the above properties, visitors are granted the reduced rate at the 2nd property. Those who visit all 7 properties with their "Discoverer's Pass" will be admitted to the last property for free.



2018 Ticket Rates (in EUR)

Cooperation Partners of the Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gGmbH

Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate	2 adults and max. 4 children	1 adult and max. 2 children	Group rate	Group rate school students
Koenigstein Fortress Nov 11, 2017 – Mar 29, 2018						
and	8.00	6.00	21.00	13.00	7.00	3.00
Nov 11, 2018 – Dec 31, 2018 Mar 30, 2018 – Oct 31, 2018	10.00	7.00	25.00	15.00	9.00	3.00
Augustusburg Castle						
Motorbike museum	6.00	5.00	16.00	-	5.00	2.00
Castle museum Combined	6.00	5.00	16.00	-	5.00	2.00
ticket Special exhibition	12.00	10.00	30.00	-	10.00	4.00
	8.00	6.00	22.00	-	6.00	-
Lichtenwalde						
Castle & Park						
Treasury museum	6.00	5.00	20.00	-	5.00	2.00
Admission to Park	2.50	2.00	-	-	2.00	1.00
Combined ticket	8.00	6.00	-	-	6.00	2.50
Scharfenstein Castle						
Castle museum	5.00	4.00	13.00	-	4.00	2.00
With special exhibition	7.00	6.00	24.00	-	6.00	3.00
Colditz Castle (guided tour included)	9.00	7.50	29.50	-	7.50	5.50



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate	Family ticket	Group rate	Group rate school students
Delitzsch Baroque Castle	5.00	2.50	12.50	4.50 (from 10 people)	2.00
Prince Pueckler Park Bad Muskau ¹ , ²					
Exhibition New Palace	6.00	3.00	13.00	5.00 (from 15 people)	2.50
Palace Tower/ special exhibitions	3.00	1.50	6.50	2.50	1,25
Exhibition combined with Palace Tower/ special exhibition	8.00	4.00	17.00	7.00	3.50
Palace plant nursery	2.00				
Royal Grounds Bad Elster	free				
Museum Klippenstein Castle	4.00	2.00	10.00		1.00
Eastern Ore Mountains Museum Lauenstein Castle	4.00	3.00	9.00	3.00 (from 10 people)	
Dresden Royal Palace (except Historical Green Vault)	12.00	9.00	Children up to age 16 free of charge	11.00 (from 10 people)	

 $^{^{1}}$ Park is freely accessible, guided park tours subject to a fee (can be booked on request) 2 April-October, daily 10 am - 6 pm, November-March closed or reduced opening hours



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate	Family ticket	Group rate	Group rate school students
Dresden Zwinger (Zwinger Ticket)	10.00	7.50	Children up to age 16 free of charge	9.00 (from 10 people)	
Freudenstein Castle	10.00	5.00	22.00	8.00 (from 10 people)	4.00 (from 10 people)
Hartenfels Castle Hausmannsturm Tower Lapidarium Exhibition	1.00 3.00 5.00	2.00 3.00	6.50	4.00 (from 5 people)	
Schlettau Castle	5.50	3.00	14.00	5.00 (from 10 people)	2.50
Combined guided tour, approx. 90 - 120 min (Castle + Passementerie Demonstration	Guided tour: 8.00	Guided tour: 4.50		Guided tour: 7.00 (from 10 people) No group rate	Guided tour: 4.00 (from 10 people)
Workshop)					
Wackerbarth Castle, various guided tours (incl. wine tasting)	From 12.00	From 6.00			
Klaffenbach Moated Castle	5.00	3.00		4.00 (from 9 people), Public guided tour: 5.00	
Voigtsberg Castle	6.00	3.00	14.00 Children younger than 6 free		
Special exhibition	3.00	1.50	7.00 Children younger than 6 free	2.50 (from 10 people)	
Wildeck Castle	5.00	3.00	10.00		



Castle operation	Full rate	Reduced rate	Family ticket	Group rate	Group rate school students
Wolkenburg Castle	4.00	2.00		3.50 p.p. (from 15 people) Booked group tours: 20 € within / 30 € outside opening hours	1.50
Wildenfels Castle	3.00		children up to age 14 free	2.00 (from 10 people) Guided tours or audio guides plus € 2.00	
Schoenfels Castle	3.00	1.00		2.00 (from 15 people)	0,75 (from 15 people)
Zabeltitz Baroque Garden	Park is fre	ely accessible; §	guided park tours subj	ect to fees (on requ	est)
Hinterglauchau Castle Guided castle tour	5.00	3.50 6.50		3.50 (from 15 people)	
St. Marien Chapel	1.00				
Underground walkways (April –Oct)	1.50	1.00			
Shed	1.50	1.00			
Hohnstein Castle	3.00	2.00	7.50		
Frohburg Castle	3.00	2.50		2.00 (from 10 people) 3.00 guided tour (from 10 people)	2.00 – 6.00 (depending on demand)
Gaussig House Guided tour April-Oct every 1st Thursday of the month	4.50				